
PMMMR-71124-A
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1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

66” Rake Handle 
Handle Grip
Twist Brace
Gusset Brace
Rake Head
     24”
     30”
     36”
     42” 
1/4-20 X 1-3/4” Bolt
1/4-20 Nylon Lock Nut
1/4-20 X 5/8” Bolt
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6,7
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MAGNUM 
MAINTENANCE RAKE

71124

6620 Nordic Drive
Cedar Falls, Iowa  50613  USA
Phone: 319.266.2638
Fax: 319.266.9627


